Whirlpool WFW9470WL01 04 - DISPENSER PARTS

W10326930

DISPENSER PARTS
For Models: WFWS4TOWWO1, WFWS4TOWRO1, WFWS4TOWLO1
(White)

(Red)

(Mercury Silver)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW9470WL01 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - DISPENSER PARTS

Item
1

N

Original Part Number
W10289387

W10291582

8181751
8183181
8181718
8183183
8183184
W10161052
8181661
W10283468
W10157886
W10164400
8181712
8181721

W10121596

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

489503

W10352973

Status

Part Description
Valve, Water Inlet

Hose, Inlet Valve To
Dispenser

Clamp

Nozzle, Inlet

Tube, Dispenser To Bellow
Lever, Water Distribution
Cam, Actuator

Lever, Water Distribution
Screw, Actuator
Actuator

Dispenser, Complete
Plate, Distribution
Nozzle, Distribution
Hook, Drawer

Separator, With Selection
Slider

| i S


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511220-residential-whirlpool-wfw9470wl01-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420722-whirlpool-w10289387-washer-valve-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420723-whirlpool-w10291582-washer-hose-inlet-valve-to-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421708-whirlpool-489503-washer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418249-whirlpool-8183181-washer-nozzle-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418849-whirlpool-8181718-washer-tube-dispenser-to-bellow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419971-whirlpool-8183183-washer-lever-water-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419972-whirlpool-8183184-washer-cam-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418332-whirlpool-w10161052-washer-lever-water-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419973-whirlpool-8181661-washer-screw-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421149-whirlpool-w10352973-washer-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419974-whirlpool-w10157886-washer-dispenser-complete.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419975-whirlpool-w10164400-washer-plate-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418625-whirlpool-8181712-washer-nozzle-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418825-whirlpool-8181721-washer-hook-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419976-whirlpool-w10121596-washer-separator-with-selection-slider.html

17 8183179 Cover, Detergent Drawer

19 W10156617 Bracket, Handle Fixation

" W10296485 W10296492 Handle

21 8183253 Medallion


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419977-whirlpool-w10121598-washer-syphon-bleach-softener.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419978-whirlpool-8183179-washer-cover-detergent-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420268-whirlpool-8183173-washer-drawer-detergent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426665-whirlpool-w10156617-washer-bracket-handle-fixation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427320-whirlpool-w10296491-washer-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427321-whirlpool-w10296492-washer-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427322-whirlpool-w10296493-washer-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426037-whirlpool-8183253-washer-dryer-medallion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418561-whirlpool-8181747-washer-seal.html
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